
CLUB OFFICIALS 
ALBION PARK HC 
Postal Address: 6 State Place, Albion Park 2527 
Web site address: www.albionparkhockey.org.au 
  
President 
Jason Collett  0419 770741 
jas.collett@hotmail.com 
  
Secretary 
Keith Maywald  0409213597 
kmaywald@uow.edu.au 
  
  
Treasurer 
Daryl Elliott  0416 273323 
de@wollongongministorage.com.au   
  
Men’s Co-ordinator 
Jason Collett  0419 770741 
jas.collett@hotmail.com 
  
ALBION PARK JUNIOR HC 
President 
Ian Mayo  0414856630 
 imayo@petstock.com.au 
   
Treasurer 
Jan Massie  0413842438 
 janmassie@bigpond.com 
  
ALBION PARK RSL FLAMES HC 
Postal Address: 3 Weston St ALBION PARK 2527 
 
President 
Paula Jimenez    0402984439 
paulajimenez@dodo.com.au 
 
 
Secretary 
Tamara Thorburn    0405095228 
tamara-jayne@hotmail.com 
  
Treasurer 
Wendy Thorburn    0408 960774 
thorbs4@bigpond.com 
  
DAPTO HC 
Postal Address: PO Box 248 DAPTO 2530 
Web site address: www.daptohockeyclub.com 
  
President 
 Michael Thomas   0419017360 
rohmik@hotmail.com 
 
Secretary 
Kirsty Roth 
kirstybuckley.dhc@gmail.com 
 
Treasurer 



Chris Stolk  0413624691 
stolks4@bigpond.com 
  
Men’s co-ordinator 
Warren Gale  0439 406727 
w_gale_hockey@hotmail.com 
  
Junior co-ordinator 
Jodie Howard 
 sjbkhow@bigpond.net.au 
 
  
FAIRY MEADOW HC 
Postal Address: PO Box 146 Fairy Meadow 2519 
Web site Address: www.fmhc.org.au 
  
President 
Anthony Gibson  0407556208 
anthony.gibson@bluescopesteel.com 
  
Secretary 
Danielle Haddon  0402059617  
dhaddo@imb.com.au 
  
Treasurer 
Margaret Kidd  0401670582 
amiosi@me.com 
  
Men’s co-ordinator 
Michael Hickey  0411475687 
mickh1962@hotmail.com 
  
Junior co-ordinator 
Richard Heffernan  0411 026982 
heffos7@bigpond.com 
  
KIAMA  HC 
Postal Address: PO Box 86 Kiama 2533 
Web site Address: www.kiamahockey.org.au 
  
President (Men’s) 
Dave Brookfield  0431 513169 
president@kiamahockey.org.au  
 
Secretary 
 
Treasurer 
 Peter Garrard  0400111944 
treasurer@kiamahockey.org.au   
   
Junior co-ordinator 
Kath Watkins 
juniors@kiamahockey.org.au 
 
  
  
UNIVERSITY HC 
Postal Address: c/o URAC, Uni of Wollongong, Nth Wollongong 2500 
Web site Address:  
  

mailto:sjbkhow@bigpond.net.au


President 
James Fisher    0488 747 165 
jamesf739@hotmail.com 
  
Secretary 
Kylie Scerri     0413 193 748 
kyliescerri@hotmail.com 
  
Men’s co-ordinator 
Matt Davis    24721430 
mattydhockey@gmail.com 
 
  
Junior co-ordinator 
Mark Campbell   0402845063 
unijuniorhockey@gmail.com 
  
WESTS ILLAWARRA HC 
Postal Address: 34 Natan Place Cordeaux Heights 2526 
Web site Address: www.westsillawarrahockey.com.au 
Email Address: admin@westsillawarrahockey.com.au 
  
President 
Vanessa Harvey   0402 479 024 
president@westsillawarrahockey.com.au 
  
Secretary 
Robin Hughes    0425 227 774 
 
secretary@westsillawarrahockey.com.au 
  
Treasurer 
Wesley Johnston  0402 479024 
tresurer@westsillawarrahockey.com.au 
  
Men’s co-ordinator 
Peter Miotto    0425285246 
men@westsillawarrahockey.com.au 
  
Junior co-ordinator 
David Rieck    0437578963 
juniors@westsillawarrahockey.com.au 
  
  
  
 

http://www.westsillawarrahockey.com.au/

